Bib Number Time Overall Place Name
491 02:18:43 1 Jens Van den Brande
043 02:23:15 2 Nick Barber
164 02:23:21 3 Mark Wallace
203 02:24:34 4 Andrew Berry
488 02:24:41 5 Darren Tweed
406 02:27:29 6 Chris Goddard
462 02:34:10 7 Richard Smith
115 02:34:15 8 Peter Kerridge
277 02:34:22 9 Darren Earnshaw
046 02:34:37 10 Margaret Beever
265 02:37:58 11 Alex Deltenre
408 02:50:25 12 Kevin Norton
480 02:50:29 13 Ruth Thackray
518 02:50:34 14 Robert Williams
418 02:51:13 15 Rebecca Patrick
083 02:53:33 16 Jonathan Emberton
199 02:53:34 17 Rachael Beaumont
064 02:55:01 18 Sophie Clark
151 02:55:04 19 Alex Snaith
146 02:55:41 20 Leon Severn
042 02:55:51 21 Eryn Barber
078 02:56:18 22 Stefanie Dickinson
248 02:58:06 23 Toby Cotterill
335 02:59:03 24 Adam Horrocks
153 03:00:28 25 Jason Stott
465 03:00:53 26 Andy Southwick
274 03:02:36 27 Ben Dunning
062 03:05:43 28 Donna Cartwright
136 03:06:54 29 Raymond Mooney
455 03:06:58 30 Phillip Shore
384 03:07:17 31 Kate Mansell
054 03:07:21 32 Lucy Brown
503 03:07:39 33 Paul Waterhouse
098 03:08:39 34 Rikki Hammond
229 03:09:33 35 Richard Butter
280 03:10:10 36 Sarah Eglin
279 03:10:13 37 Matthew Eglin
144 03:12:10 38 Tricia Ryan
138 03:12:22 39 Lynn Murphy
327 03:12:36 40 Joanne Henry
116 03:12:54 41 Tracey Kerridge
052 03:13:44 42 Richard Bridgewater
333 03:14:00 43 Johnny Hincliffe
294 03:14:30 44 Peat Fitzpatrick
283 03:20:30 45 Andrew Ernill
284 03:20:39 46 Mike Ernill
187 03:21:12 47 Richard Applewhite
166 03:21:28 48 Aisling Walsh
376 03:21:31 49 David Lloyd
152 03:24:20 50 Michelle Spencer
184 03:25:19 51 Helen Andrew
185 03:25:25 52 Robert Andrew
056 03:26:45 53 Fionntan Bunker
087 03:26:50 54 Rachael Franklin
057 03:27:38 55 Paul Bunker
362 03:28:23 56 Dennis Kentrop
179 03:29:54 57 James Wright
485 03:30:32 58 Jason Tonge
084 03:31:26 59 Bryn Evans
099 03:32:27 60 Helen Harrison
036 03:32:29 61 Andrea Ackroyd
143 03:32:39 62 Adela Reperecki

Female
1st
2nd
3rd

491
043
164

046
480
418

02:18:43 Jens Van den Brande
02:23:15 Nick Barber
02:23:21 Mark Wallace

02:34:37 Margaret Beever
02:50:29 Ruth Thackray
02:51:13 Rebecca Patrick



345
041
230
502
507
219
497
246
431
172
050
150
139
395
137
118
141
476
110
069
053
351
218
487
142
260
165
161
145
120
125
174
119
074
175
206
293
244
055
090
273
171
067
239
281
121
133
454
349
377
350
387
368
403
205
425
411
068
039
148
300
247
326

03:33:36
03:35:45
03:35:49
03:36:14
03:36:20
03:36:25
03:36:30
03:37:24
03:37:41
03:38:22
03:38:48
03:38:53
03:38:58
03:39:01
03:39:18
03:40:18
03:41:07
03:41:48
03:42:12
03:42:29
03:42:34
03:44:21
03:45:36
03:45:46
03:45:50
03:45:56
03:47:27
03:47:30
03:50:42
03:51:13
03:51:44
03:54:18
03:54:19
03:54:25
03:54:27
03:54:38
03:58:15
03:58:21
04:01:48
04:01:52
04:03:46
04:04:19
04:04:20
04:04:37
04:04:51
04:05:29
04:05:36
04:05:45
04:05:53
04:06:16
04:06:20
04:08:46
04:08:55
04:09:53
04:10:03
04:10:34
04:10:37
04:11:18
04:11:23
04:11:25
04:11:29
04:13:03
04:13:12

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
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89
90
91
92
93
94
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96
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98
99
100
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102
103
104
105
106
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109
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111
112
113
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117
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119
120
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Arron Jackson
Emma Ball
Pete Butterworth
Jake Warwick
Kay Welsby
John Bramwell
Mark Walker
Karen Corbett
Kirsty Read
Georgia Wilkinson
Emma Bowen
Tom Smith
Louise O'Brien
Andrew Meek
Marion Muir
Meg King
Paul Patrick
Becca Taylor
John Ingles
Steven Crowther
Jennifer Bromley
Nigel Jamieson
lan Boulger
Christina Turner
Kate Pope
lan Davies
Tessa Walmsley
Julie Townson
Barbara Savage
Nicki Latham
Judy Lo
Tanya Williams
Jenny Kovacs
Karen Day
Emily Wilson
Naveen Bhatia
Elma Fitzpatrick
Sally Cooper
Thomas Bull
Catherine Gannon
Sarah Dunnakey
Alex Whyte
Marc Collett
Sally Chesworth
Catherine Elvin
Jo Lenderyou
Louisa McKay
Carolyn Shimwell
Fran James
Liz Lloyd
Martin James
Joanna Marshall
Pip Larter
Linda Murgatroyd
Emma Beveridge
Naomi Purdy
Daniel Oldham
Jessica Collins
Sarah Alderson
Jodie Smith
Meg Galsworthy
Elaine Corcoran
Stuart Hayton



126 04:13:22 125 Linda Lord

117 04:13:31 126 Ella King
082 04:14:33 127 Martin Ellis
095 04:17:07 128 Jenny Grindrod
226 04:17:10 129 Mick Bull
173 04:17:15 130 Natalie Williams
516 04:17:19 131 Lauren Williams
177 04:17:32 132 Diane Winterburn
100 04:17:35 133 Frances Harwood
261 04:19:10 134 Jill Davies
086 04:20:27 135 Adrian Fok
096 04:22:43 136 Edward Haigh
088 04:23:37 137 Adele Friend
051 04:23:39 138 Charlotte Brady
066 04:25:07 139 John Coates
038 04:25:10 140 Donna Airey
107 04:25:15 141 lan Hothersall
501 04:28:00 142 lan Warrington
520 04:28:35 143 Sarah Withers
077 04:31:05 144 Graham Denney
065 04:31:39 145 Karen Clarkin
089 04:31:40 146 Jennifer Frost
111 04:31:58 146 Rae James
112 04:32:13 147 Lausanne Jenkins
176 04:32:54 148 Karen Windle
167 04:39:05 149 Jilly Walstow
337 04:40:18 149 Helen Hudson
085 04:40:40 150 Pads Flavin
113 04:41:04 151 Eliza Jones
114 04:41:07 152 Philip Jones
123 04:51:45 153 Maggie Lister
106 04:56:31 153 Richard Hook
071 04:56:39 154 Paul Davies
072 04:56:46 155 Robert Davies
061 05:05:17 156 Julie Carman
060 05:05:25 157 John Carman
169 05:05:32 157 Leisha Waterhouse-Drake
149 05:05:50 158 Michael Smith
081 05:05:55 159 Katherine Edern
156 05:06:01 160 Karen Taylor
092 05:06:06 161 Jaeda Goodman
168 05:09:29 162 Tina Waterhouse
170 05:25:43 163 Chloe Weatherhead
353 05:25:47 164 CherylJepson
234 05:26:17 165 Dominic Camponi
379 05:31:31 166 Chris Lowe
045 05:37:48 167 Kathryn Baron
154 05:38:20 168 Alan Sumner
015 06:21:15 169 David Small
004 06:21:56 169 Paul Casey
013 06:55:46 170 Noel O'Connor

007 06:55:54 171 Isobel Gabanski



