

Bib Number	Time	Overall Place	Name
491	02:18:43	1	Jens Van den Brande
043	02:23:15	2	Nick Barber
164	02:23:21	3	Mark Wallace
203	02:24:34	4	Andrew Berry
488	02:24:41	5	Darren Tweed
406	02:27:29	6	Chris Goddard
462	02:34:10	7	Richard Smith
115	02:34:15	8	Peter Kerridge
277	02:34:22	9	Darren Earnshaw
046	02:34:37	10	Margaret Beever
265	02:37:58	11	Alex Deltenre
408	02:50:25	12	Kevin Norton
480	02:50:29	13	Ruth Thackray
518	02:50:34	14	Robert Williams
418	02:51:13	15	Rebecca Patrick
083	02:53:33	16	Jonathan Emberton
199	02:53:34	17	Rachael Beaumont
064	02:55:01	18	Sophie Clark
151	02:55:04	19	Alex Snaith
146	02:55:41	20	Leon Severn
042	02:55:51	21	Eryn Barber
078	02:56:18	22	Stefanie Dickinson
248	02:58:06	23	Toby Cotterill
335	02:59:03	24	Adam Horrocks
153	03:00:28	25	Jason Stott
465	03:00:53	26	Andy Southwick
274	03:02:36	27	Ben Dunning
062	03:05:43	28	Donna Cartwright
136	03:06:54	29	Raymond Mooney
455	03:06:58	30	Phillip Shore
384	03:07:17	31	Kate Mansell
054	03:07:21	32	Lucy Brown
503	03:07:39	33	Paul Waterhouse
098	03:08:39	34	Rikki Hammond
229	03:09:33	35	Richard Butter
280	03:10:10	36	Sarah Eglin
279	03:10:13	37	Matthew Eglin
144	03:12:10	38	Tricia Ryan
138	03:12:22	39	Lynn Murphy
327	03:12:36	40	Joanne Henry
116	03:12:54	41	Tracey Kerridge
052	03:13:44	42	Richard Bridgewater
333	03:14:00	43	Johnny Hincliffe
294	03:14:30	44	Peat Fitzpatrick
283	03:20:30	45	Andrew Ernill
284	03:20:39	46	Mike Ernill
187	03:21:12	47	Richard Applewhite
166	03:21:28	48	Aisling Walsh
376	03:21:31	49	David Lloyd
152	03:24:20	50	Michelle Spencer
184	03:25:19	51	Helen Andrew
185	03:25:25	52	Robert Andrew
056	03:26:45	53	Fionntan Bunker
087	03:26:50	54	Rachael Franklin
057	03:27:38	55	Paul Bunker
362	03:28:23	56	Dennis Kentrop
179	03:29:54	57	James Wright
485	03:30:32	58	Jason Tonge
084	03:31:26	59	Bryn Evans
099	03:32:27	60	Helen Harrison
036	03:32:29	61	Andrea Ackroyd
143	03:32:39	62	Adela Reperecki

Male

1st	491	02:18:43	Jens Van den Brande
2nd	043	02:23:15	Nick Barber
3rd	164	02:23:21	Mark Wallace

Female

1st	046	02:34:37	Margaret Beever
2nd	480	02:50:29	Ruth Thackray
3rd	418	02:51:13	Rebecca Patrick

345	03:33:36	63	Arron Jackson
041	03:35:45	64	Emma Ball
230	03:35:49	65	Pete Butterworth
502	03:36:14	66	Jake Warwick
507	03:36:20	67	Kay Welsby
219	03:36:25	68	John Bramwell
497	03:36:30	69	Mark Walker
246	03:37:24	70	Karen Corbett
431	03:37:41	71	Kirsty Read
172	03:38:22	72	Georgia Wilkinson
050	03:38:48	73	Emma Bowen
150	03:38:53	74	Tom Smith
139	03:38:58	75	Louise O'Brien
395	03:39:01	76	Andrew Meek
137	03:39:18	77	Marion Muir
118	03:40:18	78	Meg King
141	03:41:07	79	Paul Patrick
476	03:41:48	80	Becca Taylor
110	03:42:12	81	John Ingles
069	03:42:29	82	Steven Crowther
053	03:42:34	83	Jennifer Bromley
351	03:44:21	84	Nigel Jamieson
218	03:45:36	85	Ian Boulger
487	03:45:46	86	Christina Turner
142	03:45:50	87	Kate Pope
260	03:45:56	88	Ian Davies
165	03:47:27	89	Tessa Walmsley
161	03:47:30	90	Julie Townson
145	03:50:42	91	Barbara Savage
120	03:51:13	92	Nicki Latham
125	03:51:44	93	Judy Lo
174	03:54:18	94	Tanya Williams
119	03:54:19	95	Jenny Kovacs
074	03:54:25	96	Karen Day
175	03:54:27	97	Emily Wilson
206	03:54:38	98	Naveen Bhatia
293	03:58:15	99	Elma Fitzpatrick
244	03:58:21	100	Sally Cooper
055	04:01:48	101	Thomas Bull
090	04:01:52	102	Catherine Gannon
273	04:03:46	103	Sarah Dunnakey
171	04:04:19	104	Alex Whyte
067	04:04:20	105	Marc Collett
239	04:04:37	106	Sally Chesworth
281	04:04:51	107	Catherine Elvin
121	04:05:29	108	Jo Lenderyou
133	04:05:36	109	Louisa McKay
454	04:05:45	110	Carolyn Shimwell
349	04:05:53	110	Fran James
377	04:06:16	111	Liz Lloyd
350	04:06:20	112	Martin James
387	04:08:46	113	Joanna Marshall
368	04:08:55	114	Pip Larter
403	04:09:53	115	Linda Murgatroyd
205	04:10:03	116	Emma Beveridge
425	04:10:34	117	Naomi Purdy
411	04:10:37	118	Daniel Oldham
068	04:11:18	119	Jessica Collins
039	04:11:23	120	Sarah Alderson
148	04:11:25	121	Jodie Smith
300	04:11:29	122	Meg Galsworthy
247	04:13:03	123	Elaine Corcoran
326	04:13:12	124	Stuart Hayton

126	04:13:22	125	Linda Lord
117	04:13:31	126	Ella King
082	04:14:33	127	Martin Ellis
095	04:17:07	128	Jenny Grindrod
226	04:17:10	129	Mick Bull
173	04:17:15	130	Natalie Williams
516	04:17:19	131	Lauren Williams
177	04:17:32	132	Diane Winterburn
100	04:17:35	133	Frances Harwood
261	04:19:10	134	Jill Davies
086	04:20:27	135	Adrian Fok
096	04:22:43	136	Edward Haigh
088	04:23:37	137	Adele Friend
051	04:23:39	138	Charlotte Brady
066	04:25:07	139	John Coates
038	04:25:10	140	Donna Airey
107	04:25:15	141	Ian Hothersall
501	04:28:00	142	Ian Warrington
520	04:28:35	143	Sarah Withers
077	04:31:05	144	Graham Denney
065	04:31:39	145	Karen Clarkin
089	04:31:40	146	Jennifer Frost
111	04:31:58	146	Rae James
112	04:32:13	147	Lausanne Jenkins
176	04:32:54	148	Karen Windle
167	04:39:05	149	Jilly Walstow
337	04:40:18	149	Helen Hudson
085	04:40:40	150	Pads Flavin
113	04:41:04	151	Eliza Jones
114	04:41:07	152	Philip Jones
123	04:51:45	153	Maggie Lister
106	04:56:31	153	Richard Hook
071	04:56:39	154	Paul Davies
072	04:56:46	155	Robert Davies
061	05:05:17	156	Julie Carman
060	05:05:25	157	John Carman
169	05:05:32	157	Leisha Waterhouse-Drake
149	05:05:50	158	Michael Smith
081	05:05:55	159	Katherine Edern
156	05:06:01	160	Karen Taylor
092	05:06:06	161	Jaeda Goodman
168	05:09:29	162	Tina Waterhouse
170	05:25:43	163	Chloe Weatherhead
353	05:25:47	164	Cheryl Jepson
234	05:26:17	165	Dominic Camponi
379	05:31:31	166	Chris Lowe
045	05:37:48	167	Kathryn Baron
154	05:38:20	168	Alan Sumner
015	06:21:15	169	David Small
004	06:21:56	169	Paul Casey
013	06:55:46	170	Noel O'Connor
007	06:55:54	171	Isobel Gabanski